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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 1 Formula 1600 Lda 10/10/2020 13:00. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:02.555 +0.760 13:51:43.846 5 2:13.436 +8.832 13:43:57.329
(70) ALEXANDRE BONILHA 10 2:01.795 - 13:53:45.641 6 2:05.746 +1.142 13:46:03.075
1 13:35:15.369 11 2:01.860 +0.065 13:55:47.501 7 2:06.339 +1.735 13:48:09.414
2 1:59.846 - 13:37:15.215 12 2:03.048 +1.253 13:57:50.549 8 2:05.372 +0.768 13:50:14.786
3 2:00.550 +0.704 13:39:15.765 9 2:05.730 +1.126 13:52:20.516
4 2:00.553 +0.707 13:41:16.318 (133) VICTOR BONILHA 10 2:05.679 +1.075 13:54:26.195
5 2:01.043 +1.197 13:43:17.361 1 13:35:18.089 1 2:04.823 +0.219 13:56:31.018
6 2:00.269 +0.423 13:45:17.630 2 2:02.666 +0.959 13:37:20.755 12 2:04.604 ‘ - 13:58:35.622
7 2:00.422 +0.576 13:47:18.052 3 2:02.024 +0.317 13:39:22.779
8 2:00.333 +0.487 13:49:18.385 4 2:02.945 +1.238 13:41:25.724 (4) BERNARDO ALBANESI
9 2:00.285 +0.439 13:51:18.670 5 2:03.015 +1.308 13:43:28.739 1 13:35:24.207
10 2:00.448 +0.602 13:53:19.118 6 2:03.881 +2.174 13:45:32.620 2 2:03.234 | - 13:37:27.441
11 1:59.965 +0.119 13:55:19.083 7 2:03.075 +1.368 13:47:35.695 3 2:04.094 +0.860 13:39:31.535
12 2:00.699 +0.853 13:57:19.782 8 2:03.422 +1.715 13:49:39.117 4 2:06.125 +2.891 13:41:37.660
9 2:03.260 +1.553 13:51:42.377 5 2:03.773 +0.539 13:43:41.433
(8) DIAS HAMILTON 10 2:01.707 - 13:53:44.084 6 2:04.436 +1.202 13:45:45.869
1 13:35:15.334 " 2:03.326 +1.619 13:55:47.410 7 2:05.496 +2.262 13:47:51.365
2 1:59.995 +0.045 13:37:15.329 12 2:03.338 +1.631 13:57:50.748 8 2:04.853 +1.619 13:49:56.218
3 2:00.334 +0.384 13:39:15.663 9 2:05.194 +1.960 13:52:01.412
4 2:00.746 +0.796 13:41:16.409 (27) MARCELO JOSE BRASIL 10 2:05.527 +2.293 13:54:06.939
5 2:01.057 +1.107 13:43:17.466 1 13:35:19.685 1 2:06.041 +2.807 13:56:12.980
6 2:00.245 +0.295 13:45:17.711 2 2:03.457 +0.672 13:37:23.142 12 3:55.705 +1:52.471 14:00:08.685
7 2:00.514 +0.564 13:47:18.225 3 2:03.250 +0.465 13:39:26.392
8 2:00.286 +0.336 13:49:18.511 4 2:02.785 | - 13:41:29.177
9 1:59.950 - 13:51:18.461 5 2:03.356 +0.571 13:43:32.533
10 2:00.374 +0.424 13:53:18.835 6 2:04.540 +1.755 13:45:37.073
1 2:00.012 +0.062 13:55:18.847 7 2:02.837 +0.052 13:47:39.910
12 2:00.968 +1.018 13:57:19.815 8 2:02.964 +0.179 13:49:42.874
9 2:03.122 +0.337 13:51:45.996
(47) CLAUDIO DANIEL RODRIGUES FILHO 10 2:03.427 +0.642 13:53:49.423
1 - 13:35:16.732 1 2:03.679 +0.894 13:55:53.102
2 2:01.073 +1.482 13:37:17.805 12 2:04.115 +1.330 13:57:57.217
3 2:01.334 +1.743 13:39:19.139
4 2:00.936 +1.345 13:41:20.075 (02) JEAN A QUADROS
5 2:00.416 +0.825 13:43:20.491 1 13:35:26.228
6 2:00.918 +1.327 13:45:21.409 2 2:04.259 +2.079 13:37:30.487
7 2:00.096 +0.505 13:47:21.505 3 2:02.290 +0.110 13:39:32.777
8 1:59.591 - 13:49:21.096 4 2:15.950 +13.770 13:41:48.727
9 1:59.770 +0.179 13:51:20.866 5 2:02.180 - 13:43:50.907
10 2:00.052 +0.461 13:53:20.918 6 2:04.586 +2.406 13:45:55.493
1 1:59.848 +0.257 13:55:20.766 7 2:06.562 +4.382 13:48:02.055
12 1:59.803 +0.212 13:57:20.569 8 2:02.949 +0.769 13:50:05.004
9 2:03.357 +1.177 13:52:08.361
(19) RODRIGO ROSSET 10 2:02.694 +0.514 13:54:11.055
1 1335-19.715 11 2:02.978 +0.798 13:56:14.033
2 2:00.580 +0.759 13:37:20.295 12 2:04.538 +2.358 13:58:18.571
3 2:00.681 +0.860 13:39:20.976
4 2:00.268 +0.447 13:41:21.244 (46) MARCEL VIEIRA FACHINI
5 1:59.821 - 13:43:21.065 1 13:35:24.834
6 2:00.624 +0.803 13:45:21.689 2 2:06.039 +0.506 13:37:30.873
7 1:59.872 +0.051 13:47:21.561 3 2:06.173 +0.640 13:39:37.046
8 2:00.669 +0.848 13:49:22.230 4 2:06.267 +0.734 13:41:43.313
9 2:00.440 +0.619 13:51:22.670 5 2:05.940 +0.407 13:43:49.253
10 2:00.822 +1.001 13:53:23.492 6 2:06.351 +0.818 13:45:55.604
11 2:00.907 +1.086 13:55:24.399 7 2:07.557 +2.024 13:48:03.161
12 2:01.006 +1.185 13:57:25.405 8 2:06.766 +1.233 13:50:09.927
9 2:05.927 +0.394 13:52:15.854
(13) EDUARDO NOBOR BARRACA IMAMURA 10 2:06.160 +0.627 13:54:22.014
1 I 13:35:19.796 " 2:05.533 - 13:56:27.547
2 2:03.913 +2.118 13:37:23.709 12 2:06.640 +1.107 13:58:34.187
3 2:02.846 +1.051 13:39:26.555
4 2:03.354 +1.559 13:41:29.909 (29) FERNANDA ANICETO
5 2:02.165 +0.370 13:43:32.074 1 13:35:26.550
6 2:03.446 +1.651 13:45:35.520 2 2:05.449 +0.845 13:37:31.999
7 2:03.211 +1.416 13:47:38.731 3 2:05.322 +0.718 13:39:37.321
8 2:02.560 +0.765 13:49:41.291 4 2:06.572 +1.968 13:41:43.893
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